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Wernle Residential Supplies Needed for 2016

Blankets Twin

Body Wash (with flip tops please)
Brooms (soft bristles)

Hair Brushes

Hair Combs

Deodorant

Feminine Products

Hair Gel

Hair Shampoo

. Hair Conditioner

. Hygiene Baskets/Boxes (to hold their personal hygiene items
. Mattress Covers Twin (plastic)
. Pillows

. Pillow Protectors

. Razors

. Shaving Cream/Gel

. Sheet Sets Twin

. Toothbrushes

. Toothbrush Holders

. Toothpaste

Recreation Items

Basketballs

Footballs

Dodge Balls (small and large)
Kites (assorted designs)
Soccer Balls

Soft Balls

Soft Ball Gloves

180
180
18
180
180
1080
156
180
180
180
90
90
90
90
270
1080
180
1080
180
540

24
24
12
24
24
24
24

Twin
Bottles

Brushes
Combs

Sticks

10 pack boxes
Bottles
Bottles
Bottles
Shoebox size
Twin

4 packs
Cans
Twin

Tubes

Balls
Balls
Balls
Kites
Balls
Balls
Gloves

Please contact Clifford Nunn, Church Relations Officer at cnunn@wernle.org or

Call at 765-993-4671 for additional information.
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Craft Items Requested

AA Batteries (large packs)

AAA Batteries (large packs)

Beading Cord (assorted colors)

Beads (all different sizes, colors, & shapes)
Bead Cross Sets (assorted colors and sizes)
Brain Teaser Puzzle Books

Canvases for Painting (assorted sizes)

Clay (air dry)

Colored Pencils

. Colored Paper for Printer (8.5 x 11 in assorted colors)

. Construction Paper (assorted colors)

. Crazy Scissors (child scissors for safety)

. Hemp String (assorted colors)

. Hook & Loom Bracelet Kits

. Hot Glue Sticks

. Lined Filler Paper (both in “wide” and “college” rule)

. Markers (assorted colors & NOT PERMANENT MARKERS)
. Origami Paper

. Paint by Number Books

. Paint Markers (assorted colors)

. Pencils

. Plastic String (assorted colors)

. Plaster Figures to Paint (assorted styles)

. Popsicle Sticks

. Poster Board (assorted colors, but majority in white please)
. Spiral Notebooks (both in “wide” and “college” rule)
. Water Color Paints with Brushes (assorted colors)

. Word Search Books

. Yarn (assorted colors)

Miscellaneous

Febreze Fabric Freshener
Febreze Air Effects

Stress Balls (for youth to squeeze in the palm of their hand)

12
12
12
500
50
25
36
12
24

24
18
48
24
24
24
24

24
12
12
36
36
1000
48
100
24
24
36

24
24
50

Packs
Packs

Beads
Sets
Books
Canvases
Blocks
Sets
Reams
Packs

Spools
Kits
Packs
Packs
Packs
Packs
Books
Sets
Boxes
Packs
Figures

Sheets
Notebooks
Sets

Books
Skeins

Bottles
Bottles
Balls

Please contact Clifford Nunn, Church Relations Officer at cnunn@wernle.org or

Call at 765-993-4671 for additional information.
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